2025 SGC President's Cup Final Results

2025 A-Flight
Position Player Score Payout
1 Baldwin, Roger 11 S 85.00
2 Muhlbach, Peter 10 S 76.00
3 Dar, Par 7 S 66.00
4 Jorgenson, Mel 6 S 57.00
5 Gillman, Brad 5 S 48.00
6 Baldwin, Jim 4 S 38.00
7 Gustafson, Ronald 2 S 25.00
7 Militello, Jim 2 S 25.00
2025 B-Flight
Position Player Score Payout
1 Brandt, Henry 3 S 73.00
1 Wellman, Steve S 73.00
3 Slojkowski, Dave 2 S 56.00
3 Sularski, Walter 2 S 56.00
4 Hughes, Butch 1 S 44.00
5 Cantrell, Dirk 0 S 26.00
5 Davis, Thomas 0 S 26.00
5 Neely, Chris 0 S 26.00

4/20/2025



Pos

11
12
12
12
15
16
16
18
19
20

20

4/20/2025
Page: 1

)
=

> » » » » >» » > » > » > > » > » > > > > >

Player

Baldwin, Roger
Muhlbach, Peter
Dar, Par
Jorgenson, Mel
Gillman, Brad
Baldwin, Jim
Gustafson, Ronald
Militello, Jim
Darris, Kelly
Pintor, Joe
Kalode, Don
Castro, Alejandro
Duke, Gary
Zdyrski, Joseph
Lopez, Charles
Shettleroe, Cyril
Kupper, Doug
Johnson, Jay
Bowman, Dana
Chullino, Mark

Normoyle, James

2024 SGC President's Cup

Silverbell GC
9 Out Pts
2 21
4 20
1 20
2 18
4 21
2 19
2 15
0 13
2 20
1 12
1 17
2 12
2 15
2 12
1 11
2 11
1 12
1 9
1 9
2 9
1 13

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

InPts Total Pts
19 40
20 40
13 33
24 42
16 37
13 32
21 36
13 26
13 33
13 25
17 34
15 27
18 33
11 23
10 21
10 21

9 21
9 18
7 16
13 22
7 20

Quota

29
30
26
36
32
28
34
24
32
24
34
28
34
24
25
26
26
24
25
32

30

Total
Results

11

10

-10

-10



2024 SGC President's Cup

Silverbell GC
1 B Brandt, Henry -1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 6 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 13 19 16 3
1 B Wellman, Steve 1 -1 0 1 2 2 2 1 2 10 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 10 20 17 3
3 B Slojkowski, Dave 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 -1 0 3 10 8 2
3 B Sularski, Walter 1 1 2 0 1 4 1 1 4 15 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 9 24 22 2
4 B Hughes, Butch 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 2 0 2 -1 2 1 9 17 16 1
5 B Cantrell, Dirk 1 -2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 8 1 2 2 1 1 -1 2 2 0 10 18 18 0
5 B Davis, Thomas -1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 11 2 1 1 2 1 0 2 1 0 10 21 21 0
5 B Neely, Chris 1 2 1 4 1 4 -1 1 2 15 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 9 24 24 0
9 B Wright, Edwin 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 8 -1 1 2 0 0 0 2 -2 4 6 14 15 -1
9 B Ignacio, Fitzpatrick 2 2 -1 1 1 1 -2 0 1 5 0 0 0 -2 1 0 -2 0 -1 -4 1 2 -1
9 B Northcutt, Archie 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 11 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 -2 2 6 17 18 -1
12 B Hayes, Bill 2 1 0 2 0 -1 0 -1 2 5 2 1 1 1 -1 2 -2 1 0 5 10 12 -2
12 B Parsons, Paul -1 1 1 -1 1 -1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 -1 0 2 6 8 10 -2
14 B Muhlbach, PJ (Peter) 2 1 1 4 -1 2 2 0 1 12 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 7 19 22 -3
14 B Williams, Richard 2 1 -1 2 1 0 1 2 1 9 1 -1 2 0 2 1 1 2 0 8 17 20 -3
16 B McCracken, Maureen 1 0 1 2 2 -1 1 0 2 8 2 0 2 1 0 1 2 2 2 12 20 24 -4
17 B Anderson, Thomas 2 2 1 2 1 2 0 -1 1 10 1 1 0 -2 1 0 2 -2 1 2 12 17 -5
18 B Palumbo, Raphael 0 -1 0 1 1 1 0 -1 0 1 1 1 -1 -1 2 1 -1 -2 -1 5 -4 3 7
19 B Bodwell, Ron 1 1 2 1 -2 -1 1 1 0 4 1 1 -1 1 -1 1 1 1 0 4 8 18 -10

4/20/2025
Page: 2



