

2025 SGC President's Cup Final Results

2025 A-Flight

Position	Player	Score	Payout
1	Baldwin, Roger	11	\$ 85.00
2	Muhlbach, Peter	10	\$ 76.00
3	Dar, Par	7	\$ 66.00
4	Jorgenson, Mel	6	\$ 57.00
5	Gillman, Brad	5	\$ 48.00
6	Baldwin, Jim	4	\$ 38.00
7	Gustafson, Ronald	2	\$ 25.00
7	Militello, Jim	2	\$ 25.00

2025 B-Flight

Position	Player	Score	Payout
1	Brandt, Henry	3	\$ 73.00
1	Wellman, Steve	3	\$ 73.00
3	Slojkowski, Dave	2	\$ 56.00
3	Sularski, Walter	2	\$ 56.00
4	Hughes, Butch	1	\$ 44.00
5	Cantrell, Dirk	0	\$ 26.00
5	Davis, Thomas	0	\$ 26.00
5	Neely, Chris	0	\$ 26.00

2024 SGC President's Cup
Silverbell GC

Pos	Fit	Player	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out Pts	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In Pts	Total Pts	Quota	Total Results
1	A	Baldwin, Roger	2	2	4	1	2	2	2	4	2	21	4	1	2	2	2	2	4	1	1	19	40	29	11
2	A	Muhlbach, Peter	4	1	2	2	2	2	1	2	4	20	2	2	4	2	-2	2	4	2	4	20	40	30	10
3	A	Dar, Par	2	2	1	2	4	4	2	2	1	20	2	2	1	2	1	0	2	1	2	13	33	26	7
4	A	Jorgenson, Mel	4	1	2	4	1	2	1	1	2	18	4	4	2	2	4	1	1	4	2	24	42	36	6
5	A	Gillman, Brad	2	1	4	1	2	4	1	2	4	21	2	2	2	1	2	4	1	1	1	16	37	32	5
6	A	Baldwin, Jim	1	1	2	4	2	4	1	2	2	19	1	2	2	0	2	1	1	2	2	13	32	28	4
7	A	Gustafson, Ronald	2	2	1	2	1	1	2	2	2	15	2	2	2	4	1	4	2	2	2	21	36	34	2
7	A	Militello, Jim	1	2	4	1	1	2	1	1	0	13	1	1	4	2	1	2	1	0	1	13	26	24	2
9	A	Darris, Kelly	2	2	1	4	2	2	4	1	2	20	1	2	1	2	1	1	2	2	1	13	33	32	1
9	A	Pintor, Joe	1	1	2	1	1	1	2	2	1	12	1	1	1	1	4	1	1	1	2	13	25	24	1
11	A	Kalode, Don	4	1	2	1	2	4	0	2	1	17	2	1	1	4	1	4	2	0	2	17	34	34	0
12	A	Castro, Alejandro	1	2	-1	2	1	2	1	2	2	12	1	2	2	2	1	2	1	2	2	15	27	28	-1
12	A	Duke, Gary	2	1	2	2	1	2	2	1	2	15	1	2	2	4	2	1	2	2	2	18	33	34	-1
12	A	Zdyrski, Joseph	1	2	-1	2	1	1	2	2	2	12	2	1	2	1	2	1	1	2	-1	11	23	24	-1
15	A	Lopez, Charles	1	1	1	2	2	1	2	0	1	11	2	0	2	2	1	0	2	2	-1	10	21	25	-4
16	A	Shettleroe, Cyril	0	1	1	1	1	2	2	1	2	11	4	2	2	2	1	-2	1	-2	2	10	21	26	-5
16	A	Kupper, Doug	0	2	0	2	4	2	1	0	1	12	2	1	2	0	1	1	1	-1	2	9	21	26	-5
18	A	Johnson, Jay	1	1	2	1	1	0	1	1	1	9	0	2	1	2	1	1	2	0	0	9	18	24	-6
19	A	Bowman, Dana	1	2	2	1	0	1	0	1	1	9	0	1	1	2	0	1	1	2	-1	7	16	25	-9
20	A	Chullino, Mark	1	0	0	2	1	2	1	0	2	9	2	4	1	1	2	2	1	-1	1	13	22	32	-10
20	A	Normoyle, James	1	1	2	2	1	2	2	1	1	13	1	1	1	1	4	1	-2	0	0	7	20	30	-10

2024 SGC President's Cup
Silverbell GC

Pos	Fit	Player	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out Pts	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In Pts	Total Pts	Quota	Total Results
1	B	Brandt, Henry	-1	0	2	1	1	1	1	1	0	6	1	2	2	1	1	1	1	2	2	13	19	16	3
1	B	Wellman, Steve	1	-1	0	1	2	2	2	1	2	10	1	2	0	1	2	1	1	1	1	10	20	17	3
3	B	Slojkowski, Dave	0	2	0	4	0	0	0	1	0	7	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	-1	0	3	10	8	2
3	B	Sularski, Walter	1	1	2	0	1	4	1	1	4	15	1	2	1	0	0	1	0	2	2	9	24	22	2
4	B	Hughes, Butch	1	0	0	1	2	1	1	1	1	8	1	1	1	2	0	2	-1	2	1	9	17	16	1
5	B	Cantrell, Dirk	1	-2	1	1	2	1	1	1	2	8	1	2	2	1	1	-1	2	2	0	10	18	18	0
5	B	Davis, Thomas	-1	2	2	1	2	1	1	2	1	11	2	1	1	2	1	0	2	1	0	10	21	21	0
5	B	Neely, Chris	1	2	1	4	1	4	-1	1	2	15	1	1	1	2	1	2	1	0	0	9	24	24	0
9	B	Wright, Edwin	0	0	1	1	1	2	1	1	1	8	-1	1	2	0	0	0	2	-2	4	6	14	15	-1
9	B	Ignacio, Fitzpatrick	2	2	-1	1	1	1	-2	0	1	5	0	0	0	-2	1	0	-2	0	-1	-4	1	2	-1
9	B	Northcutt, Archie	1	1	1	0	2	1	1	2	2	11	1	0	1	0	1	1	2	-2	2	6	17	18	-1
12	B	Hayes, Bill	2	1	0	2	0	-1	0	-1	2	5	2	1	1	1	-1	2	-2	1	0	5	10	12	-2
12	B	Parsons, Paul	-1	1	1	-1	1	-1	1	0	1	2	1	1	0	1	1	1	-1	0	2	6	8	10	-2
14	B	Muhlbach, PJ (Peter)	2	1	1	4	-1	2	2	0	1	12	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	2	7	19	22	-3
14	B	Williams, Richard	2	1	-1	2	1	0	1	2	1	9	1	-1	2	0	2	1	1	2	0	8	17	20	-3
16	B	McCracken, Maureen	1	0	1	2	2	-1	1	0	2	8	2	0	2	1	0	1	2	2	2	12	20	24	-4
17	B	Anderson, Thomas	2	2	1	2	1	2	0	-1	1	10	1	1	0	-2	1	0	2	-2	1	2	12	17	-5
18	B	Palumbo, Raphael	0	-1	0	1	1	1	0	-1	0	1	1	1	-1	-1	-2	1	-1	-2	-1	-5	-4	3	-7
19	B	Bodwell, Ron	1	1	2	1	-2	-1	1	1	0	4	1	1	-1	1	-1	1	1	1	0	4	8	18	-10